www.phelanmotors.com 76
OPERATING HEADS, SPRING RETURN - IP65
CONTROL UNITS WITH CHROMIUM PLATED METAL BEZEL
DESCRIPTION  COLOUR CAT. NO. LIST
FLUSH PUSH BUTTON
SPRING RETURN
WHITE RB2-BA1 $12.10
BLACK RB2-BA2 $12.10

LONG   HANDLE RB2-BJ7 $38.30
OPERATING HEADS FOR KEY SWITCHES (RAAS KEY NO. 455) - IP65
DESCRIPTION TYPE KEY REMOVAL CAT. NO. LIST
2 POSITION
STAY PUT
LH POSITION RB2-BG2 $56.00
RH POSITION RB2-BG02 $56.00
ALL POSITIONS RB2-BG4 $56.00
1 SPRING RETURN RIGHT TO LEFT LH POSITION RB2-BG6 $56.00
3 POSITION
STAY PUT
CENTRE POSITION RB2-BG3 $56.00
LH AND RH POSITION RB2-BG5 $56.00
ALL 3 POSITIONS RB2-BG0 $56.00
RH POSITION RB2-BG09 $56.00
LH POSITION RB2-BG9 $56.00
STAY PUT TO LEFT SPRING RETURN
FROM RIGHT TO CENTRE
CENTRE POSITION RB2-BG8 $56.00
SPRING RETURN TO CENTRE FROM
RIGHT & LEFT
CENTRE POSITION RB2-BG7 $56.00
NOTES:
OPERATING HEADS WITH BLACK METAL BEZEL - TO ORDER ADD SUFFIX ‘7' TO ABOVE   EG. RB2-BG2 BECOMES RB2-BG27
FOR LEGEND PLATES - REFER TO PAGE 82
FOR CONTACT ASSEMBLIES - REFER TO PAGE 79
FOR ACCESSORIES - REFER TO PAGE 81
DOUBLE HEADED PUSHBUTTON OPERATING HEADS, SPRING RETURN W/O PILOT LIGHT - IP40
DESCRIPTION MARKING COLOUR CAT. NO. LIST
2 FLUSH PUSHBUTTONS W/O PILOT LIGHT IO GREEN/RED RB2-BA87 $26.20
DOUBLE HEADED PUSHBUTTON OPERATING HEADS, SPRING RETURN W/ PILOT LIGHT - IP40
1 FLUSH PUSHBUTTON I GREEN
RB2-BW9  $27.50 1 PILOT LIGHT  AMBER
1 FLUSH PUSHBUTTON O RED
AVAILABLE WITH ASSEMBLY UNIT AND WITH THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS
FILAMENT BULB CLEAR
NEON BULB AMBER
LED AMBER
RAAS
DISCOUNT CODE - C10
RB2-BA87
RB2-BW9
RB2-BD*
RB2-BG*
NOTE: Pricing and specifications subject to change without notice.
www.phelanmotors.com 78
C & S  22 mm ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTONS,
OPERATING HEADS
OPERATING HEADS FOR ILLUMINATED 40MM MUSHROOM HEAD OPERATOR
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CAT. NO. LIST
2 POSITION MOMENTARY
GREEN RB2-BW43 $45.80
RED RB2-BW44 $45.80
GREEN RB2-BW63 $52.50
2 POSITION MAINTAINED
RED RB2-BW64 $52.50
NOTES:
OPERATING HEADS WITH BLACK METAL BEZEL - TO ORDER ADD SUFFIX ‘7' TO ABOVE E.G. RB2-BW31 BECOMES  RB2-BW317
FOR LEGEND PLATES REFER TO PAGE 82
FOR ACCESSORIES REFER TO PAGE 81
FOR CONTACT ASSEMBLIES REFER TO PAGE 79
*  B L U E  C O L O U R  I S  N O T  A V A I L A B L E  I N  N E O N
OPERATING HEADS FOR ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTONS - IP65 SIGNALING UNITS WITH CHROMIUM
PLATED METAL BEZEL
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION COLOUR CAT. NO. LIST
FLUSH PUSH BUTTON
SPRING RETURN
FOR
INCANDESCENT
BULBS
WHITE RB2-BW31 $16.30
GREEN RB2-BW33 $16.30
RED RB2-BW34 $16.30